Revised As Of: 07/26/2024 10:22 AM

2024 - 2025 BUS ROUTE SHEET

(School Copy) Bus: 3 4 9
Effective:

Bus: 349 Bus Contractor: BECK BUS COMPANY Cap: 200

RunID: 295.009 School(s) Serving: TO MAGNET SCHOOLS

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

06:33 AM (BY REQUEST) 7420 TAZEWELL PIKE @ WEIGEL'S

06:37 AM SMITHWOOD APTS (3302 TAZEWELL PIKE)

06:47 AM AM ONLY - FOUNTAIN CITY KROGER (5201 N BROADWAY)

06:55 AM FOOD CITY @ ADAIR DR & N BROADWAY

06:57 AM 4405 N BROADWAY @ SAM'S RESTAURANT

07:00 AM WHITTLE SPRINGS MIDDLE

07:01 AM TECOMA DR & WHITTLE SPRINGS RD

07:01 AM BORIGHT DR & WHITTLE SPRINGS RD

07:04 AM N BROADWAY & ATLANTIC AV @ HOME FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

07:05 AM N BROADWAY & OGLEWOOD AV @ KRYSTAL'S RESTAURANT

07:05 AM AM ONLY - BROADWAY SHOPPING CTR @ CHECK INTO CASH

07:13 AM BROOKS AV & DANDRIDGE AV (GREEN MAGNET STUDENTS ONLY)

07:17 AM SARAH MOORE GREENE ELEMENTARY

07:26 AM VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET

RunlID: 295.109 School(s) Serving: FROM MAGNET SCHOOLS

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

03:30 PM VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET

03:34 PM BROOKS AV & DANDRIDGE AV (GREEN MAGNET STUDENTS ONLY)

03:35 PM (BY REQUEST) PM ONLY - BROOKS AV & BIDDLE ST

03:37 PM SARAH MOORE GREENE ELEMENTARY

03:48 PM (BY REQUEST) PM ONLY - N BROADWAY & GRAINGER AVE

03:49 PM PM ONLY - N BROADWAY & OGLEWOOD AV @ CVS

03:49 PM PM ONLY - 3000 N BROADWAY @ WENDY'S

03:54 PM BORIGHT DR & WHITTLE SPRINGS RD

03:56 PM TECOMA DR & WHITTLE SPRINGS RD

03:57 PM WHITTLE SPRINGS MIDDLE

03:58 PM PM ONLY - N BROADWAY @ K-MART

04:09 PM FOOD CITY @ ADAIR DR & N BROADWAY

04:12 PM SMITHWOOD APTS (3302 TAZEWELL PIKE)

04:24 PM PM ONLY - CVS @ THE CORNER OF MAYNARDVILLE HWY & E EMORY RD

04:36 PM (BY REQUEST) 7420 TAZEWELL PIKE @ WEIGEL'S

Rk b Sk b O R kb Sk S kR Rk S kR Rk b S S S R Rk b S S

End of Route 349

khkkhkkkhkkhkkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkdhkhkkhkhkk,kkkhkkdkkkkk*x*

KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus 349

Page 1




